
UNOLS Annual Meeting 
The National Science Foundation 

4201 Wilson Boulevard, Stafford 1, Room 375 
Arlington, VA 22230 

October 11-12, 2007 

ATTENDEES 

LAST FIRST AFFILIATION Email Phone 

Andrews Robert NASA Andrew.c.roberts@nasa.gov (202) 358-7212 

Ashjian Carin Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution cashjian@whoi.edu (508) 289-3457 

Asper Vernon University of Southern Mississippi vernon.asper@usm.edu (228) 688-3178 

Barksdale David PEO Ships david.s.barksdale@navy.mil (202) 781-1270 

Batteen Mary Naval Postgraduate School mlbattee@nps.mil (831) 656-3265 

Berkson Jon U.S. Coast Guard berkson@comdt.uscg.mil (202) 372-1534 

Borne Lawrence Harbor Branch Oceanographic Institution borne@hboi.edu (772) 465-2400 X443 

Boyle Edward  Massachusetts Institute of Technology eaboyle@mit.edu (617)253-3388 

Brenner Elizabeth  University of California at San Diego shipsked@ucsd.edu (858) 534-2841 

Callahan Jeff University of Rhode Island callahan@gso.uri.edu (401) 874-6584 

Chiba Toshihiko JAMSTEC  (202) 872-0000 

Cochran James  Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory jrc@ldeo.columbia.edu (845) 365-8396 

Collier Robert Oregon State University rcollier@coas.oregonstate.edu (541) 737-4367  

Conte Maureen  Bermuda Institute of Ocean Sciences mconte@mbl.edu (508) 289-7744 

DeBoer David Inchcape Shipping Service Dave.DeBoer@iss-shipping.com (703) 753-3810 

DeSilva Annette  UNOLS Office office@unols.org (401) 874-6827 

Detrick Robert  Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution rdetrick@whoi.edu (508) 289-3335 

Diebold John  Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory johnd@ldeo.columbia.edu (845) 365-8367 

Dieter Dolly National Science Foundation edieter@nsf.gov (703) 292-7586 7586 

Gardner Wilf Texas A & M University wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu (979) 845-3928 



Given Holly  JOI/OOI hgiven@joiscience.org (202) 232-3900 

Goad Linda National Science Foundation lgoad@nsf.gov (703) 292-7706  

Goes Joaquim Bigelow Laboratory for Ocean Sciences jgoes@bigelow.org (207) 633-9629 

Hawkins Matt University of Delaware hawkins@udel.edu (302) 645-4341 

Hebert David University of Rhode Island hebert@gso.uri.edu (401) 874-6610 

Hine Albert University of South Florida hine@marine.usf.edu (813) 553-1161  

Houtman Bob Office of Naval Research houtmab@onr.navy.mil  (703) 696-4530 

Huning Jim National Science Foundation jhuning@nsf.gov (703) 292-8521 

Itsweire Eric National Science Foundation etsweir@nsf.gov (703) 306-1583 

Kelley Debbie  University of Washington kelley@ocean.washington.edu (206) 543-9279 

Knox Robert  University of California at San Diego rknox@ucsd.edu  (858) 534-4729 

Kohanowich Karen NOAA/Nurp Karen.Kohanowich@noaa.gov (301) 734-1006 

Mack Lisa U.S. Coast Guard Lisa.K.Mack@uscg.mil  

Mackes Joe NAVSEA Joseph.mackes.navy.mil (202) 741-2075 

Martin Bill University of Washington bmartin@u.washington.edu (206) 616-3998 

McDuff Russ  University of Washington mcduff@ocean.washington.edu (206 ) 543-3058  

McKinney Miguel RSMAS mmckinney@rsmas.miami.edu (305) 361-4175 X8 

McNutt Marcia Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute mcnutt@mbari.org (831) 775-1814 

Miller Jerry CORE jmiller@coreocean.org (202) 448-1226 

Milne Peter National Science Foundation   

Nixon Dennis University of Rhode Island dnixon@uri.edu (401) 874-4184 

Ortner Peter UM/RSMAS portner@rsmas.miami.edu (305) 361-4300  

Pinkel Rob Scripps Institution of Oceanography/UCSD rpinkel@ucsd.edu (858)534-2056  

Potter Jeremy NOAA jeremy.potter@noaa.gov (301) 734-1025 

Prince Mike UNOLS Office office@unols.org (831) 771-4410 

Pugh Larry NOAA larry.pugh@noaa.gov (301)713-3338 x160  

Rabalais Nancy Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium nrabalais@lumcon.edu (504) 851-2800  

Reeve Mike Private Citizen   

Reimers Clare  Oregon State University creimers@coas.oregonstate.edu (541) 737-2426  



Roberts Andrew NASA Headquarters Andrew.C.Roberts@nasa.gov (202) 358-7212 

Sanders James Skidaway Institute of Oceanography jim.sanders@skio.usg.edu (912) 598-2400 

Sawyers Kate UNOLS Office office@unols.org (831) 771-4409 

Schwartz Daniel University of Washington schwartz@ocean.washington.edu (206) 543-5062 

Shor Sandy University of Hawaii shor@hawaii.edu (808) 956-5749 

Skipp Peter 4600 Rickenbacker Causeway pskipp@rsmas.miami.edu (305) 421-4832 

Smith Holly National Science Foundation hesmith@nsf.gov (703) 292-7713 

Suchy Al Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution asuchy@whoi.edu (508) 289-2624 

Targett Nancy University of Delaware ntargett@udel.edu 302.645.0201 

Whitledge Terry  University of Alaska at Fairbanks terry@ims.uaf.edu (907) 474-7229 

Wiebe Peter Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution pwiebe@whoi.edu (508) 289-2313  

Wiesenburg Denis  University of Alaska Fairbanks  wiesenburg@sfos.uaf.edu (907) 474-7210  

Willis Marc Oregon State University willis@coas.oregonstate.edu (541) 737-4622 

Winokur Robert  Oceanographer of the Navy  Robert.S.Winokur@navy.mil (202) 762-0247 

 


